DuraPlus HTC®
All-fuel, double-wall
chimney system.
ULC S629.
Specifications
Applications
DuraPlus HTC is a double-wall, all-fuel
chimney system for Canada for use with

Length
ØB
Designed for appliances tested and listed for use in Canada with
wood stoves, fireplaces, furnaces, boilers, stoves, ranges, water
heaters, or other appliances fueled by wood, oil, coal, or gas.  To
calculate the installed section of DuraPlus HTC chimney pipe,
subtract 1 1⁄2” from each section of chimney pipe.  DuraPlus HTC
pipe lengths are available with additional protective carton foam
for shipping.  Available items have stock #’s ending with (CF).
SIZE
6” 7” 8”
ORDER # STOCK # ORDER # STOCK # ORDER # STOCK #
A 6” 7” 8”
B 10” 11” 12”
6” 6HTC-06 810000648 7HTC-06 810000704 8HTC-06 810000739
12” 6HTC-12 810000649 7HTC-12 810000705 8HTC-12 810000740
18” 6HTC-18 810000650 7HTC-18 810000706 8HTC-18 810000741
24” 6HTC-24 810000651 7HTC-24 810000707 8HTC-24 810000742
36” 6HTC-36 810000652 7HTC-36 810000708 8HTC-36 810000743
36” 6HTC-36CF 810000653 - - - -
48” 6HTC-48 810000654 7HTC-48 810000709 8HTC-48 810000744
48” 6HTC-48CF 810000655 - - - -
Elbow Kit
Kit includes: Two Elbows and one Elbow Strap.
Use for offsets around obstructions such as rafters, ridgepoles, or
joists.  May have two pairs of elbows, if needed.  Elbows swivel 360°